ROUNDTABLE &

OBESITY SOLUTIONS £
i ||

Integrating Systems and Sectors Toward Obesity Solutions
A Virtual Workshop

Monday, April 6, 2020
9:00 AM-12 PM ET

Zoom: https://nasem.zoom.us/j/730323933

Introduction and Overview of Systems Theories, Methodologies, and Applications

Objective: Provide background on systems theories, methodologies, and applications.

9:00 AM

9:10

9:40

10:10

10:40

10:50

11:25

11:50

12:00 PM

Welcome
Nico Pronk, Chair, Roundtable on Obesity Solutions

Overview/history of systems science
Ross Hammond, Washington University in St. Louis

Thinking in systems to address health inequities and improve population health
Sandro Galea, Boston University

Overview of applications
Douglas Luke, Washington University in St. Louis

Break

Panel Discussion
Moderator: Daniel Rivera, Arizona State University

Audience Q&A
Moderator: Daniel Rivera, Arizona State University

Closing Remarks
Chris Economos, Co-Vice Chair, Roundtable on Obesity Solutions

Virtual Workshop Adjourns


https://nasem.zoom.us/j/730323933

