

Integrating Systems and Sectors Toward Obesity Solutions A Virtual Workshop

Monday, April 6, 2020 9:00 AM-12 PM ET

Zoom: https://nasem.zoom.us/j/730323933

Introduction and Overview of Systems Theories, Methodologies, and Applications

<u>Objective</u>: Provide background on systems theories, methodologies, and applications.

9:00 AM	Welcome Nico Pronk, Chair, Roundtable on Obesity Solutions
9:10	Overview/history of systems science Ross Hammond, Washington University in St. Louis
9:40	Thinking in systems to address health inequities and improve population health Sandro Galea, Boston University
10:10	Overview of applications Douglas Luke, Washington University in St. Louis
10:40	Break
10:50	Panel Discussion Moderator: Daniel Rivera, Arizona State University
11:25	Audience Q&A Moderator: Daniel Rivera, Arizona State University
11:50	Closing Remarks Chris Economos, Co-Vice Chair, Roundtable on Obesity Solutions
12:00 PM	Virtual Workshop Adjourns